Automation
1
 Display System                       Tlf.: 902-225-902     www.emc.es     info@emc.eswww.ieiworld.com
1-90
Point of
Service
2

Packing List
Options
Ordering Information
Model UPC-12A-910 UPC-12A-GM45 UPC-12AH-GM45
Panel mounting kit UPCPK-12
Wall mounting kit AFLWK-19
Rack mounting kit UPCRK-12
ARM ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A19 / STAND-B19 / STAND-210-RS
OS: Win CE 6.0 UPCCF-12-910-CE060-R10 N/A N/A
OS: Win XPE UPCCF-12-910-XPE-R10 UPCCF-12-GM45-XPE-R10 UPCCF-12-GM45-XPE-R10
Battery Pack BAT-LI-4S2P3800A (14.8V, 3800mAH)
PCIe x 1 Riser Card 034D335-00-100-RS
Item Part Number Q'ty Specification
Screws Pack 44003-050501-RS 4 M5; 5mm
RJ45 to DB9 COM port cable 32000-089201-RS 1
Power Adpater 63000-FSP096AHB-RS 1 90~264V AC; 12V DC; 96W
Power Cord 32000-000002-RS 1 1750mm; European Standard
Utilities CD 7B000-000087-RS 1
Touch Pen XTR104-0002-RS 1 -
WiFi 802.11 b/g/n PCIe mini
card 7F900-Q802XKN-RS
Smart battery pack BAT-LI-4S2P3800A Lithium ion Battery 4S2P,
3800mAh, FOR UPC Series
Screws Pack RJ45 to DB9 COM port cable for
UPS remote management
802.11 b/g/n PCIe mini
wireless card
Smart battery
PACK
Utilities CD Touch Pen
Note: Suggest to connect DC input constantly. Battery will be drained after 14 hours.
Part Number Description
12.1"
Regular Brightness
UPC-12A/910-CM373/WT-R/1GB-R10 12.1" 450 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.0GHz/512KB CPU, 100W UPS with 14.8V, 3800mAH, 1GB DDR2
RAM and touch screen, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
UPC-12A/GM45-CM575/WT-R/1GB-R10 12.1" 450cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® M 575 2GHz CPU , 100W UPS with 14.8V, 3800mAH, 1GB DDR2 RAM
and touch screen, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
UPC-12A/GM45-T7500/WT-R/2GB-R10 12.1" 450cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Core™2 Duo T7500 2.2GHz CPU, 100W UPS with 14.8V,
3800mAH, 2GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
UPC-12A/GM45-T9400/WT-R/2GB-R10 12.1" 450cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Core™2 Duo T9400 2.53GHz CPU, 100W UPS with 14.8V,
3800mAH, 2GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
Sunlight Readable
UPC-12AH/910-CM373/WT-R/1GB-R10 12.1" 1000 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.0GHz/512KB CPU, 100W UPS with 14.8V, 3800mAH, 1GB DDR2
RAM and touch screen, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
UPC-12AH/GM45-CM575/WT-R/1GB-R10 12.1" 1000 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® M 575 2GHz CPU , 100W UPS with 14.8V,
3800mAH, 1GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
UPC-12AH/GM45-T7500/WT-R/2GB-R10 12.1" 1000 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Core™2 Duo T7500 2.2GHz CPU, 100W UPS with 14.8V, 3800mAH, 2GB DDR2
RAM and touch screen, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
UPC-12AH/GM45-T9400/WT-R/2GB-R10 12.1" 1000 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Core™2 Duo T7500 2.2GHz CPU, 100W UPS with 14.8V, 3800mAH, 2GB DDR2
RAM and touch screen, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
U P C - 1 2 A - V 1 1                                                                Tlf.: 902-225-902      www.emc.es      info@emc.es